
2019 NJHFR NRA Light Rifle Championship

Cont. Number Team Member
456 Rhett Robbins
607 Jett Williams
237 Morgan Barnes
271 Tobe Phillips

64 Cooper Langston
55 Sarah Brown

473 Madison Paris
830 Ryter Ekker
908 Orran Hart
288 Madeline Castleberry

1030 Ryder Zunti
731 Riley Ybarra
594 Chance Fleming
680 Billy DeLong

1012 Audrey Wolfenbarger
1047 Gabe Tackett

289 Lane Allen
430 Tori Buffington
334 Stran Fladeland
693 Cooper Hill
145 Kaden Lincoln

61 Audrey Fagg
538 Walker Klee

1064 Logan Gerhard
1158 Marshall Wells

75 Cade Shipley
74 Garrett Kempiak

207 Mason Sorensen
1052 Cooper Peyton

639 Ethan Olson
374 Justin Wenzel
685 CJ Christian
345 Kari Hepper
282 Avery Dockrey
146 Kaylee Collier
193 Ryan Nunn
507 Mason Polhemus

1081 Ryder Gaasch
437 Luke Carter
332 Casey Voigt



967 Blaze Byler
1138 Dalton DeClark

360 Slate Micheel
117 Cammie Lange
966 Kirby McNeill
831 Jessie Vigoren
431 Lydia Main
112 Ayden Hess
102 Laney McGee
829 Beau Emett
613 Bailey Barker
428 Kayeleigh Bowden

1137 Kate Godfrey
744 Loralee Ward
239 Lindsay Widener
910 Shane Sansevere

1157 Mattie Wells
375 Zach Miller
540 Jordan Church
373 Cale Buss
297 Jarrod Plouch
612 Morgan Shaner

1014 Payton Nachtigal
968 Paden Thigpen
780 Krista Cowles
206 Caden Manor
148 McKenna Martin
761 Leo Veatch
726 Dalli Cain
333 Garrett Nehl
640 Josie Waldenberger
147 Alexis Fernan
638 Malaina Graney
909 Shane Carlson

1103 Bry Severe
1006 Diesel Downey

539 Seth Javadi
846 Miya Lu
103 Carter McCauley
832 Zach Bethers
272 Zane Phillips
681 LJ Albisu
489 Coy Mathiasen



1136 Zane Poole
969 Boomer Smith
101 Kyan Frost

1156 Cash Brown
240 Logan Levine
464 Konner Barnett
429 Anika Main
457 Curt Shannon
725 Zane Cline

57 Colton Whittymore
48 Gunnar Eastep

743 Klayt Staudt
107 Gus Joseph
435 Addy Carter
543 Kade Attenborough
636 Jesse Vesperman
771 Carly Cowles
659 Colt Pitcheralle

1057 Carter Howell
749 Coy Evans
472 Jake McKnew
899 Stran Oftedahl
293 Grady Harris
549 Fallon Jones
188 Jayce Sorensen

1038 Harley McIver
774 Trey Casey
703 Sterlin Mitchell

1020 Jace Beierbach
106 Tyler Manor
267 Ryan Fatzer
632 Ty Sova

1024 Cash Andersen
65 Audrey Breen



2019 NJHFR Light Rifle Championship

Back Number Team Member State Prone Standing Kneeling Total X Count Place
829 Beau Emett UT 111 105 105 321 5 1
725 Zane Cline NM 115 96 109 320 6 2

1156 Cash Brown TX 116 97 101 314 7 3
966 Kirby McNeill CO 110 102 102 314 3 4
967 Blaze Byler NC 114 100 98 312 3 5
761 Leo Veatch UT 117 90 104 311 6 6
968 Kylee Jo Sanchez TX 115 87 101 303 7 7
831 Jessie Vigoren UT 116 80 103 299 5 8

1157 Mattie Wells TX 113 92 92 297 3 9
830 Ryter Ekker ID 115 84 97 296 3 10
374 Justin Wenzel ID 106 82 106 294 3 11
429 Anika Main SD 105 85 104 294 1 12

1136 Zane Poole SD 98 82 111 291 3 13
431 Lydia Main NC 99 89 101 289 1 14

1158 Marshall Wells NC 106 86 95 287 3 15
1137 Kate Godfrey SD 116 76 93 285 4 16

726 Dalli Cain NE 105 81 97 283 1 17
731 Riley Ybarra NM 108 94 80 282 1 18
428 Kayeleigh Bowden NM 104 72 106 282 19
146 Kaylee Collier AZ 110 70 100 280 5 20
969 Boomer Smith TX 112 80 88 280 2
832 Zach Bethers UT 96 88 90 274
640 Josie Waldenberger WI 102 73 96 271 1

1057 Carter Howell MT 104 80 86 270
636 Jesse Vesperman WI 107 66 92 265 3
373 Cale Buss NE 109 62 93 264 4
332 Casey Voigt ND 99 78 87 264 2
456 Rhett Robbins KS 101 79 84 264 1
297 Jarrod Plouch AR 96 81 87 264
333 Garrett Nehl ND 84 95 83 262 3
145 Kaden Lincoln AZ 100 71 90 261 1

1138 Dalton DeClark ID 98 76 87 261
681 LJ Albisu NV 89 78 93 260
632 Ty Sova WI 106 55 97 258 1
272 Zane Phillips OK 112 81 64 257 5
846 Miya Lu HI 109 60 86 255 2
743 Klayt Staudt CO 105 66 83 254 1
613 Bailey Barker IA 85 81 85 251 1
430 Tori Buffington SD 104 65 79 248

64 Cooper Langston IL 88 59 89 236
207 Mason Sorensen WY 87 69 78 234



2019 NJHFR Light Rifle Championship

Back Number Team Member State Prone Standing Kneeling Total X Count Place
744 Loralee Ward CO 90 80 63 233 2
193 Ryan Nunn WY 93 60 80 233 1
507 Mason Polhemus CA 88 56 85 229 1
683 Colby Morian NV 88 51 90 229 1

55 Sarah Brown IN 75 77 75 227
538 Walker Klee CA 87 58 79 224

1014 Payton Nachtigal WA 95 65 63 223 1
638 Malaina Graney WI 104 44 73 221 1
703 Sterlin Mitchell NM 102 43 76 221 1
107 Gus Joseph OH 73 70 78 221
680 Billy DeLong NV 85 52 84 221
539 Seth Javadi CA 85 59 76 220
282 Avery Dockrey OK 91 44 84 219 1
594 Chance Fleming IA 89 59 71 219
771 Carly Cowles MI 96 38 84 218
899 Stran Oftedahl MN 72 52 93 217 2
749 Coy Evans CO 86 66 58 210
267 Ryan Fatzer OK 107 51 51 209 1
540 Jordan Church CA 87 44 73 204
271 Tobe Phillips OK 87 31 85 203 1
464 Konner Barnett KS 95 31 77 203

1103 Bry Severe ID 92 51 59 202
612 Morgan Shaner IA 88 43 67 198 1
147 Alexis Fernan AZ 81 67 49 197
607 Jett Williams IA 93 52 52 197
188 Jayce Sorensen WY 68 62 62 192 1
489 Coy Mathiasen OR 73 68 48 189 1
693 Cooper Hill NV 86 51 52 189 1

74 Garrett Kempiak IL 68 60 58 186 1
360 Slate Micheel NE 71 47 63 181 1

1081 Ryder Gaasch MT 57 51 73 181
61 Audrey Fagg IN 76 48 56 180

1064 Logan Gerhard MT 50 44 84 178
910 Shane Sansevere MN 82 49 46 177 1
345 Kari Hepper ND 72 34 71 177
908 Orran Hart MN 69 35 71 175 1
334 Stran Fladeland ND 63 44 68 175
148 McKenna Martin AZ 87 45 39 171
473 Madison Paris MD 77 53 41 171
102 Laney McGee MO 64 54 50 168 2



2019 NJHFR Light Rifle Championship

Back Number Team Member State Prone Standing Kneeling Total X Count Place
65 Audrey Breen IL 76 26 61 163

1024 Cash Andersen SK 61 54 47 162
117 Cammie Lange OH 53 42 66 161

57 Colton Whittymore IN 60 45 55 160
206 Caden Manor WY 63 44 52 159
437 Luke Carter KY 78 44 34 156
237 Morgan Barnes FL 63 56 36 155
774 Trey Casey MI 61 48 46 155
909 Shane Carlson MN 62 31 59 152

1030 Ryder Zunti SK 62 26 64 152
659 Colt Pitcheralle NY 92 22 37 151 1
289 Lane Allen AR 48 34 67 149

1006 Diesel Downey WA 70 32 47 149
101 Kyan Frost MO 64 21 63 148

75 Cade Shipley IL 71 34 40 145
239 Lindsay Widener FL 51 29 64 144 1

48 Gunnar Eastep IN 66 38 39 143
639 Ethan Olson WI 41 48 48 137
375 Zach Miller NE 51 31 54 136
543 Kade Attenborough AU 56 31 43 130 1

1038 Harley McIver SC 16 57 57 130
1012 Audrey Wolfenbarger WA 64 33 32 129
1047 Gabe Tackett SC 54 39 26 119
1020 Jace Beierbach MN 61 39 16 116

103 Carter McCauley MO 52 41 21 114 1
112 Ayden Hess OH 61 22 30 113
240 Logan Levine FL 37 33 32 102
780 Krista Cowles MI 38 29 35 102
106 Tyler Manor OH 46 21 33 100
549 Fallon Jones BC 46 17 34 97
457 Curt Shannon KS 37 12 42 91

1052 Cooper Peyton SC 44 34 12 90
435 Addy Carter KY 20 17 39 76



2019 NJHFR Light Rifle Short Go
Light Rifle Compitition Short - Go

Back Number Team Member State Prone Standing Kneeling Total X Count Prone Standing Kneeling Total X Count Aggregate Aggr X Count Place
1 829 Beau Emett UT 111 105 105 321 5 119 108 109 336 9 657 14 1
2 725 Zane Cline NM 115 96 109 320 6 113 99 107 319 4 639 10 2
3 966 Kirby McNeill TX 110 102 102 314 3 116 103 96 315 3 629 6 3
4 761 Leo Veatch CO 117 90 104 311 6 117 95 103 315 6 626 12 4
5 1156 Cash Brown NC 116 97 101 314 7 113 101 84 298 6 612 13 5
6 831 Jessie Vigoren UT 116 80 103 299 5 115 88 110 313 6 612 11 6
7 968 Kylee Jo Sanchez TX 115 87 101 303 7 112 90 105 307 3 610 10 7
8 830 Ryter Ekker UT 115 84 97 296 3 118 94 100 312 4 608 7 8
9 967 Blaze Byler TX 114 100 98 312 3 107 94 84 285 597 3 9

10 1137 Kate Godfrey ID 116 76 93 285 4 115 97 99 311 4 596 8 10
11 1136 Zane Poole ID 98 82 111 291 3 109 90 103 302 4 593 7
12 431 Lydia Main SD 99 89 101 289 1 108 90 98 296 3 585 4
13 429 Anika Main SD 105 85 104 294 1 107 78 100 285 2 579 3
14 1157 Mattie Wells NC 113 92 92 297 3 107 78 95 280 2 577 5
15 1158 Marshall Wells NC 106 86 95 287 3 113 69 99 281 4 568 7
16 428 Kayeleigh Bowden SD 104 72 106 282 103 86 97 286 2 568 2
17 374 Justin Wenzel NE 106 82 106 294 3 99 79 97 275 2 569 5
18 731 Riley Ybarra NM 108 94 80 282 1 108 76 93 277 1 559 2
19 726 Dalli Cain NM 105 81 97 283 1 97 88 90 275 2 558 3
20 146 Kaylee Collier AZ 110 70 100 280 5 108 73 92 273 4 553 9


